

0ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 15576 OF 1996

THAPAR INST. OF ENGG. & TECH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification of court's order dt.11.12.1996)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.(NP)

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mrs.Shashi M.Kapila, Adv.

Ms.Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 2.4.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master