

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 15576 OF 1996

THAPAR INST. OF ENGG. & TECH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification)

Date: 20/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.(N.P.)

For Applicant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hari Priya, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

For Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within a period of three
weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master