

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 15576 OF 1996

THAPAR INST. OF ENGG. & TECH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kapoor, AAG
Ms.Sonia Kapoor, Adv.
Mr.S.N.Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr.Falak Mohd, Adv.

For Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Shashi M.Kapila, Adv.
Ms.Nupur Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter, if any, may be filed within three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master